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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Reed High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys McLean, Smith DQ 2:11.04 Chan, Arnold10  1

DeRuse, Benna Johnson, Rodriguez

200     

MR

 10

Boys McLean, David 1:58.42 3:03.29 Origel-Molina, Isaia581 3

200 Hood, Terran 2:16.72 3:25.51 Zaki, Khalil462 4

Free Smith, Will DFS     

Brownlee, Noah DNF     

14 19

Boys Cooley, Derek 2:30.01  81  

200 Yturbide, Cooper DQ     

IM

22 19

Boys DeRuse, Sam 24.07 30.50 Rodriguez, Matthew481 4

50 Benna, Dominic 26.04 30.79 Johnson, Zackary362 5

Free Robert, Nick 27.21  53  

Beilke, Sam 34.09  26  

43 26

Boys Stewart, Samuel 123.65  81  

1 mtr

51 26

Boys DeRuse, Sam 58.42 1:01.98 Arnold, Austin681 2

100 Yturbide, Cooper 1:16.03 1:18.96 Johnson, Zackary453 4

Fly     

64 36

Boys Benna, Dominic 59.89 1:20.94 Bible, Collin481 4

100 Brownlee, Noah 1:08.92 1:27.04 Zaki, Khalil362 5

Free Beilke, Sam 1:20.52  53  

Smith, Will DFS     

83 43

Boys Hood, Terran 6:20.56  81  

500

Free

91 43

Boys DeRuse, McLean 1:40.61 1:57.89 Chan, Johnson3101 3

Robert, Benna Rodriguez, Arnold

200 Brownlee, Yturbide 1:54.75  52  

Hood, Cooley

Relay     

106 46

Boys McLean, David 58.20 1:47.30 Bible, Collin581 3

100 Cooley, Derek 1:15.97 DQ Chan, Alex 62  

Back     

120 51

Boys Robert, Nick 1:38.03 1:11.14 Arnold, Austin862 1

100 DQ Origel-Molina, Isaia    

Breast     

126 59

Boys Hood, Yturbide 4:30.49 5:19.04 Bible, Zaki5101 2

Cooley, Robert Origel-Molina, Rodri

400     
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Reed High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay

136 64
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Reno High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys McLean, Smith DQ 2:14.54 Schraeder, Findley10  1

DeRuse, Benna Roa, Lough

200     

MR

 10

Boys McLean, David 1:58.42 1:45.11 Hobson, Luke862 1

200 Hood, Terran 2:16.72 2:25.75 Findley, Paul453 4

Free Brownlee, Noah DNF     

Smith, Will DFS     

11 22

Boys Cooley, Derek 2:30.01 2:06.95 McAlister, Nathan862 1

200 Yturbide, Cooper DQ 2:50.44 Schraeder, Gabriel5  3

IM     

17 35

Boys DeRuse, Sam 24.07 25.30 Powers, Nikolas681 2

50 Benna, Dominic 26.04 29.16 Lough, Miles353 5

Free Robert, Nick 27.21  44  

Beilke, Sam 34.09  26  

36 44

Boys Stewart, Samuel 123.65 112.75 Paputsidis, Mihalis681 2

    

1 mtr

44 50

Boys DeRuse, Sam 58.42 56.02 McAlister, Nathan862 1

100 Yturbide, Cooper 1:16.03  53  

Fly     

55 58

Boys Benna, Dominic 59.89 1:03.60 Findley, Paul681 2

100 Brownlee, Noah 1:08.92 1:05.37 Roa, Gavin544 3

Free Beilke, Sam 1:20.52  35  

Smith, Will DFS     

70 69

Boys Hood, Terran 6:20.56 4:50.51 Hobson, Luke862 1

500     

Free

76 77

Boys DeRuse, McLean 1:40.61 1:40.51 Lough, McAlister1052 1

Robert, Benna Powers, Hobson

200 Brownlee, Yturbide 1:54.75  33  

Hood, Cooley

Relay     

84 87

Boys McLean, David 58.20 1:17.64 Schraeder, Gabriel581 3

100 Cooley, Derek 1:15.97 DQ Lough, Miles 62  

Back     

98 92

Boys Robert, Nick 1:38.03 1:05.77 Powers, Nikolas853 1

100 1:19.55 Roa, Gavin6  2

Breast     

103 106

Boys Hood, Yturbide 4:30.49 3:39.15 McAlister, Roa1052 1

Cooley, Robert Powers, Hobson

400     
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Reno High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay

108 116
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Men Incline High School vs Lowry High School

Incline High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys DQ Lizanetz, Miller    

Lewis, Kalkoske

200

MR

Boys Manship, Jackson 2:12.48 2:17.48 Lewis, Hunter681 2

200 2:36.89 Kalkoske, Ashton5  3

Free     

8 11

Boys 2:36.16 Miller, Tristan8  1

200

IM

8 19

Boys 27.14 Lewis, Hunter8  1

50 27.93 Lizanetz, Matthew6  2

Free

8 33

Boys 1:05.57 Kalkoske, Ashton8  1

100

Free

8 41

Boys 1:53.82 Kalkoske, Lizanetz10  1

Miller, Lewis

200

Relay

8 51

Boys 1:16.95 Lizanetz, Matthew8  1

100

Back

8 59

Boys Manship, Jackson 1:19.16 1:21.69 Miller, Tristan681 2

100     

Breast

16 65
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Men Incline High School vs Truckee High School

Incline High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:46.37 Williams, Bronstone10  1

Crews, Cole

200 2:01.45 Natali, Hoffmann5  2

Rodriguez, Anderson-

MR x2:27.70 Johns, Daly   3

Anderson-Flint, Lama

 15

Boys Manship, Jackson 2:12.48 1:43.85 Crews, Kaikea853 1

200 2:03.23 Opsal, Evan6  2

Free 2:15.36 Rodriguez, Diego4  4

5 33

Boys 2:19.17 Bronstone, Aaron8  1

200 2:28.97 Hoffmann, Jace6  2

IM 2:33.74 Natali, Cody5  3

5 52

Boys 24.45 Cole, Dylan8  1

50 25.16 Warren, Noah6  2

Free 29.12 Anderson-Flint, Evan5  3

30.35 Anderson-Flint, Benj4  4

x30.83 Moran, Maximilian   5

x31.24 Walter, Campbell   6

x33.51 Daly, Michael   7

x33.56 Lamas, Jorge   8

x34.63 Johns, Tanner   9

x35.81 Siebelink, Bode   10

5 75

Boys 1:02.06 Williams, Ryan8  1

100 DQ Rodriguez, Diego    

Fly

5 83

Boys 46.25 Crews, Kaikea8  1

100 55.55 Cole, Dylan6  2

Free 1:06.17 Anderson-Flint, Evan5  3

1:08.65 Walter, Campbell4  4

x1:14.19 Anderson-Flint, Benj   5

x1:18.41 Daly, Michael   6

x1:21.76 Lamas, Jorge   7

5 106

Boys 5:41.97 Opsal, Evan8  1

500

Free

5 114

Boys 1:39.60 Bronstone, Warren10  1

Natali, Opsal

200 1:58.85 Walter, Anderson-Fli5  2

Anderson-Flint, Hoff

Relay x2:16.11 Moran, Daly   3

Lamas, Siebelink

5 129

Boys 1:01.21 Williams, Ryan8  1

100 1:05.95 Natali, Cody6  2

Back 1:07.73 Warren, Noah5  3
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Men Incline High School vs Truckee High School

Incline High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

1:41.23 Johns, Tanner4  4

5 152

Boys Manship, Jackson 1:19.16 1:06.26 Bronstone, Aaron862 1

100 1:26.60 Moran, Maximilian5  3

Breast 1:31.85 Siebelink, Bode4  4

DQ Hoffmann, Jace    

11 169

Boys 4:19.75 Williams, Walter10  1

Moran, Rodriguez

400 DQ Warren, Cole    

Opsal, Crews

Relay

11 179
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Men Reed High School vs Reno High School

Reed High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Chan, Arnold 2:11.04 2:14.54 Schraeder, Findley5101 2

Johnson, Rodriguez Roa, Lough

200     

MR

10 5

Boys Origel-Molina, Isaia 3:03.29 1:45.11 Hobson, Luke853 1

200 Zaki, Khalil 3:25.51 2:25.75 Findley, Paul644 2

Free     

19 19

Boys 2:06.95 McAlister, Nathan8  1

200 2:50.44 Schraeder, Gabriel6  2

IM

19 33

Boys Rodriguez, Matthew 30.50 25.30 Powers, Nikolas853 1

50 Johnson, Zackary 30.79 29.16 Lough, Miles644 2

Free     

28 47

Boys 112.75 Paputsidis, Mihalis8  1

1 mtr

28 55

Boys Arnold, Austin 1:01.98 56.02 McAlister, Nathan862 1

100 Johnson, Zackary 1:18.96  53  

Fly     

39 63

Boys Bible, Collin 1:20.94 1:03.60 Findley, Paul853 1

100 Zaki, Khalil 1:27.04 1:05.37 Roa, Gavin644 2

Free     

48 77

Boys 4:50.51 Hobson, Luke8  1

500

Free

48 85

Boys Chan, Johnson 1:57.89 1:40.51 Lough, McAlister1052 1

Rodriguez, Arnold Powers, Hobson

200     

Relay

53 95

Boys Bible, Collin 1:47.30 1:17.64 Schraeder, Gabriel862 1

100 Chan, Alex DQ DQ Lough, Miles    

Back     

59 103

Boys Arnold, Austin 1:11.14 1:05.77 Powers, Nikolas862 1

100 Origel-Molina, Isaia DQ 1:19.55 Roa, Gavin5  3

Breast     

65 116

Boys Bible, Zaki 5:19.04 3:39.15 McAlister, Roa1052 1

Origel-Molina, Rodri Powers, Hobson

400     

Relay

70 126
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Reed High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Aramini, Hines 2:00.63 2:24.18 Domingo, Proulx3101 3

Hart, Zaccheo Luke, Maffett

200 Zerby, Harmon 2:11.77 2:42.34 Ellis, Vertz 52 4

Bailey, LeBlanc Marsh, Mosier-Wolf

MR DQ Monroe, Dawson    

Jennings, Edmondo

15 3

Girls Hart, Mallory 2:03.24 2:14.56 Jennings, Mallory681 2

200 Zaccheo, Gianna 2:15.85 3:30.55 Romwall, Megan253 6

Free Vaughn, Josie 2:16.13 DQ Perez, Andrea 44  

Harmon, Claire 2:24.11 DQ Blincoe, Lindsay 35  

35 11

Girls Hines, Olivia 2:23.75 2:14.44 Dawson, Erin862 1

200 Devincenzi, Alyssa 2:41.52 2:55.51 Edmondo, Megan253 6

IM Zerby, Abby 2:47.75 DQ Kennedy, Mya 44  

Hurst, Gigi 2:55.05 DQ Mosier-Wolf, Elzada 35  

Cicchi, Grace DQ     

53 21

Girls Aramini, Elena 26.09 27.74 Monroe, Brylee681 2

50 LeBlanc, Sophi 29.26 31.91 Domingo, Jesse253 6

Free Boulos, Daphne 29.61 33.80 Proulx, Hannah144 7

deBruin, Kylie 29.78 34.20 Windfeldt, Kate 35 8

Sexton, Annika x30.41 x34.87 Perez, Andrea  9 20

Portillo, Briana x31.30 x35.80 Osorio, Juliannee  10 22

Moreno, Tatum x31.70 x37.50 Ellis, Dawn  11 26

Fanter, Daisy x32.14 x43.50 Choi, Hannah  12 29

Wen, Amanda x32.49   13  

Skanson, Annika x32.67   14  

Priest, Lucy x32.85   15  

Beilke, Jillian x33.04   16  

Zecena-Romero, Emely x33.35   17  

Putnam, Ava x34.08   18  

Humphrey, Alexis x34.52   19  

Villa, Abigail x35.06   21  

Eissman, Jenna x35.98   23  

Lorenz, Kyla x36.72   24  

Sexton, Ellie x37.50   25  

Paulter, Megan x38.02   27  

Trimble, Sofia x41.67   28  

Gagnon, Paige x44.20   30  

Vu, Sara DQ     

73 30

Girls 123.80 Kallas, Katrina8  1

1 mtr

73 38

Girls Hart, Mallory 1:02.43 1:09.36 Monroe, Brylee581 3

100 Zaccheo, Gianna 1:08.07 1:28.73 Luke, Kaitlin462 4

Fly DQ Maffett, Kassidy    

87 47

Girls Aramini, Elena 56.27 1:03.80 Edmondo, Megan681 2

100 deBruin, Kylie 1:06.48 1:12.20 Lightner, Sarah253 6

Free Boulos, Daphne 1:07.14 1:26.32 Garcia, Abigail144 7

Sexton, Annika 1:07.94 1:29.85 Garza, Kyah 35 8
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Reed High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reed High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Cicchi, Grace x1:09.20   9  

Wen, Amanda x1:10.07   10  

LeBlanc, Sophi x1:11.06   11  

Portillo, Briana x1:11.87   12  

Humphrey, Alexis x1:13.90   13  

Moreno, Tatum x1:14.30   14  

Beilke, Jillian x1:16.67   15  

Skanson, Annika x1:18.36   16  

Villa, Abigail x1:19.73   17  

Putnam, Ava x1:19.87   18  

Eissman, Jenna x1:24.17   19  

Lorenz, Kyla x1:28.89   20  

Sexton, Ellie x1:29.88   21  

Vu, Sara x1:33.49   22  

Paulter, Megan x1:34.05   23  

Trimble, Sofia x1:40.58   24  

Gagnon, Paige x1:45.76   25  

107 56

Girls Vaughn, Josie 6:11.39 7:00.73 Rayos, Tiana481 4

500 Harmon, Claire 6:27.26 7:26.14 Doughty, Sydney362 5

Free Devincenzi, Alyssa 6:40.89 7:37.97 Marsh, Leah253 6

Bryan, Emilee 7:38.64 7:46.41 Vertz, Skie 17 8

127 65

Girls Bailey, Aramini 1:51.90 1:50.75 Jennings, Edmondo1052 1

Hart, LeBlanc Monroe, Dawson

200 deBruin, Boulos 1:58.76 2:23.74 Mosier-Wolf, Ellis 33 4

Althoff, Cicchi Osorio, Maffett

Relay Portillo, Zecena-Rom DQ DQ Domingo, Luke    

Devincenzi, Sexton Kennedy, Blincoe

135 75

Girls Zerby, Abby 1:17.36 1:07.26 Jennings, Mallory862 1

100 Bailey, Kalle 1:19.35 1:23.26 Lightner, Sarah353 5

Back Fanter, Daisy 1:21.09 1:33.07 Garza, Kyah244 6

Zecena-Romero, Emely 1:36.18 2:11.28 Choi, Hannah 17 8

DQ Romwall, Megan    

151 88

Girls Hines, Olivia 1:17.12 1:09.70 Dawson, Erin862 1

100 Hurst, Gigi 1:28.04 1:21.01 Domingo, Jesse544 3

Breast Priest, Lucy 1:33.92 1:31.74 Proulx, Hannah326 5

Bryan, Emilee 1:38.29 1:51.79 Garcia, Abigail 17 8

x1:52.62 Windfeldt, Kate   9

164 104

Girls Hines, Vaughn 4:06.28 5:37.34 Marsh, Garza3101 3

Devincenzi, Zaccheo Mosier-Wolf, Vertz

400 deBruin, Bryan 4:34.39 DQ Kennedy, Lightner 52  

Althoff, Harmon Rayos, Blincoe

Relay     

179 107
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Reno High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Aramini, Hines 2:00.63 1:54.74 Dyer, Schott1052 1

Hart, Zaccheo Hall, Trevithick

200 Zerby, Harmon 2:11.77 2:15.14 Nachtsheim, Stevens 33 4

Bailey, LeBlanc Wyse, Jones

MR     

8 10

Girls Hart, Mallory 2:03.24 2:02.88 Schott, Emma862 1

200 Zaccheo, Gianna 2:15.85 2:07.72 Trevithick, Claire544 3

Free Vaughn, Josie 2:16.13 2:23.99 Jones, Camille235 6

Harmon, Claire 2:24.11 2:52.11 Knuf, Emma 17 8

22 25

Girls Hines, Olivia 2:23.75 2:34.34 Vogel, Sophie681 2

200 Devincenzi, Alyssa 2:41.52 2:52.10 Hu, Valerie353 5

IM Zerby, Abby 2:47.75 3:01.75 Stevens, Grace144 7

Hurst, Gigi 2:55.05 DQ Dyer, Lydia 26  

Cicchi, Grace DQ     

41 35

Girls Aramini, Elena 26.09 26.90 Brady, Amelia681 2

50 LeBlanc, Sophi 29.26 28.51 Wyse, Madolyn526 3

Free Boulos, Daphne 29.61 28.70 Glover, Claire417 4

deBruin, Kylie 29.78 29.17 Jones, Camille3 8 5

Sexton, Annika x30.41 x30.70 Nachtsheim, Anna  9 10

Portillo, Briana x31.30 x32.02 Cardillo, Camila  11 13

Moreno, Tatum x31.70 x32.72 Wheeler, Amanda  12 17

Fanter, Daisy x32.14 x33.09 Moss, Dorothy  14 20

Wen, Amanda x32.49 x33.45 Batcabe, Ibaia  15 22

Skanson, Annika x32.67 x39.10 Long, Caroline  16 30

Priest, Lucy x32.85 x41.12 Monzon, Nahyeli  18 31

Beilke, Jillian x33.04 x42.79 Roy, Victoria  19 33

Zecena-Romero, Emely x33.35   21  

Putnam, Ava x34.08   23  

Humphrey, Alexis x34.52   24  

Villa, Abigail x35.06   25  

Eissman, Jenna x35.98   26  

Lorenz, Kyla x36.72   27  

Sexton, Ellie x37.50   28  

Paulter, Megan x38.02   29  

Trimble, Sofia x41.67   32  

Gagnon, Paige x44.20   34  

Vu, Sara DQ     

52 53

Girls 273.65 Caufield, Regan M8  1

137.50 Plecha, Delaney6  2

1 mtr

52 67

Girls Hart, Mallory 1:02.43 59.77 Hall, Blair862 1

100 Zaccheo, Gianna 1:08.07  53  

Fly     

63 75

Girls Aramini, Elena 56.27 57.27 Trevithick, Claire681 2

100 deBruin, Kylie 1:06.48 59.29 Brady, Amelia535 3

Free Boulos, Daphne 1:07.14 1:05.23 Glover, Claire426 4

Sexton, Annika 1:07.94 1:17.45 Knuf, Emma 17 8

Cicchi, Grace x1:09.20 x1:17.54 Batcabe, Ibaia  9 16
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Reno High School

Bishop Manogue High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Wen, Amanda x1:10.07 x1:18.08 Cardillo, Camila  10 17

LeBlanc, Sophi x1:11.06 x1:18.57 Wheeler, Amanda  11 19

Portillo, Briana x1:11.87 x1:20.48 Moss, Dorothy  12 22

Humphrey, Alexis x1:13.90 x1:32.35 Long, Caroline  13 26

Moreno, Tatum x1:14.30 x1:44.10 Roy, Victoria  14 30

Beilke, Jillian x1:16.67   15  

Skanson, Annika x1:18.36   18  

Villa, Abigail x1:19.73   20  

Putnam, Ava x1:19.87   21  

Eissman, Jenna x1:24.17   23  

Lorenz, Kyla x1:28.89   24  

Sexton, Ellie x1:29.88   25  

Vu, Sara x1:33.49   27  

Paulter, Megan x1:34.05   28  

Trimble, Sofia x1:40.58   29  

Gagnon, Paige x1:45.76   31  

77 90

Girls Vaughn, Josie 6:11.39 5:34.61 Schott, Emma853 1

500 Harmon, Claire 6:27.26 6:01.74 Vogel, Sophie644 2

Free Devincenzi, Alyssa 6:40.89 6:31.20 Wyse, Madolyn326 5

Bryan, Emilee 7:38.64  17  

89 107

Girls Bailey, Aramini 1:51.90 1:47.11 Vogel, Trevithick1052 1

Hart, LeBlanc Brady, Schott

200 deBruin, Boulos 1:58.76 2:34.14 Knuf, Moss 33 4

Althoff, Cicchi Monzon, Long

Relay Portillo, Zecena-Rom DQ DQ Batcabe, Hu    

Devincenzi, Sexton Stevens, Glover

97 117

Girls Zerby, Abby 1:17.36 1:00.79 Hall, Blair853 1

100 Bailey, Kalle 1:19.35 1:15.60 Nachtsheim, Anna644 2

Back Fanter, Daisy 1:21.09 DQ Monzon, Nahyeli 35  

Zecena-Romero, Emely 1:36.18  26  

111 131

Girls Hines, Olivia 1:17.12 1:17.91 Dyer, Lydia681 2

100 Hurst, Gigi 1:28.04 1:28.34 Stevens, Grace453 4

Breast Priest, Lucy 1:33.92 1:29.67 Hu, Valerie326 5

Bryan, Emilee 1:38.29  17  

127 144

Girls Hines, Vaughn 4:06.28 3:57.58 Dyer, Brady1052 1

Devincenzi, Zaccheo Vogel, Hall

400 deBruin, Bryan 4:34.39 4:31.02 Nachtsheim, Glover3 4 3

Althoff, Harmon Hu, Wyse

Relay     

132 157
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Women Incline High School vs Lowry High School

Incline High School Lowry High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Ogden, Nika 3:14.52  81  

200

Free

8  

Girls Ogden, Nika 39.46 30.63 Goldblatt, Adaya853 1

50 35.33 Higley, Tara6  2

Free 55.86 Grieve, Abbee4  4

13 18

Girls Winter, Ava 1:12.17  81  

100

Free

21 18

Girls 8:20.68 Higley, Tara8  1

500

Free

21 26

Girls 1:19.27 Goldblatt, Adaya8  1

100

Back

21 34

Girls Winter, Ava 1:27.86  81  

100

Breast

29 34
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Women Incline High School vs Truckee High School

Incline High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 1:57.79 Prisco, De Lafontain10  1

Bokinskie, Urena

200 2:20.36 Martin, Brown5  2

Darzynkiewicz, Cuneo

MR DQ Madigan, Smith    

Purdy, Engberg

 15

Girls Ogden, Nika 3:14.52 2:13.54 Madigan, Riley835 1

200 2:14.94 Darzynkiewicz, Megan6  2

Free 2:55.00 Ferrera, Isabella5  3

3:03.76 Wing, Ciara4  4

3 38

Girls 2:28.13 Smith, Caitlin8  1

200 2:31.15 Saathoff, Brooke6  2

IM 2:32.10 Hynes, Alyssa5  3

2:41.77 Cuneo, AnnElise4  4

3 61

Girls Ogden, Nika 39.46 26.35 Engberg, Courtney835 1

50 31.94 Martin, Julianna6  2

Free 32.74 Bokinskie, Annabelle5  3

33.08 Salmon, Isabelle4  4

x33.52 Urena, Ariana   6

x34.86 Brown, Tessa   7

x34.99 Lane, Sophia   8

x35.45 Elkins, Annaka   9

x40.63 De Lafontaine, Sophi   10

x42.39 Gamlen, Millie   11

x43.43 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   12

x49.93 Prisco, Olivia   13

6 84

Girls 180.30 Thomas, Kira8  1

1 mtr

6 92

Girls 1:08.47 Saathoff, Brooke8  1

100 1:16.66 Cuneo, AnnElise6  2

Fly

6 106

Girls Winter, Ava 1:12.17 57.17 Purdy, Emma844 1

100 59.34 Engberg, Courtney6  2

Free 1:10.09 Salmon, Isabelle5  3

1:14.83 Bokinskie, Annabelle3  5

x1:19.52 Urena, Ariana   6

x1:20.84 Lane, Sophia   7

x1:22.46 Brown, Tessa   8

x1:23.67 Ferrera, Isabella   9

x1:25.11 Elkins, Annaka   10

x1:39.01 Lopez-Sanchez, Alond   11

x1:48.93 Prisco, Olivia   12

10 128

Girls 6:04.55 Darzynkiewicz, Megan8  1

500 8:12.24 Wing, Ciara6  2

Free

10 142
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Women Incline High School vs Truckee High School

Incline High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 1:45.58 Purdy, Saathoff10  1

Hynes, Engberg

200 2:44.16 De Lafontaine, Elkin5  2

Lopez-Sanchez, Gamle

Relay DQ Madigan, Martin    

Salmon, Brown

10 157

Girls 1:05.28 Madigan, Riley8  1

100 1:06.05 Purdy, Emma6  2

Back 1:40.00 Martin, Julianna5  3

10 176

Girls Winter, Ava 1:27.86 1:10.26 Smith, Caitlin853 1

100 1:17.38 Hynes, Alyssa6  2

Breast 1:41.08 De Lafontaine, Sophi4  4

1:49.26 Gamlen, Millie3  5

15 197

Girls 3:58.56 Smith, Darzynkiewicz10  1

Saathoff, Hynes

400 5:09.56 Cuneo, Bokinskie5  2

Elkins, Urena

Relay

15 212
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Women Reed High School vs Reno High School

Reed High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Domingo, Proulx 2:24.18 1:54.74 Dyer, Schott1033 1

Luke, Maffett Hall, Trevithick

200 Ellis, Vertz 2:42.34 2:15.14 Nachtsheim, Stevens5 4 2

Marsh, Mosier-Wolf Wyse, Jones

MR Monroe, Dawson DQ     

Jennings, Edmondo

3 15

Girls Jennings, Mallory 2:14.56 2:02.88 Schott, Emma853 1

200 Romwall, Megan 3:30.55 2:07.72 Trevithick, Claire626 2

Free Perez, Andrea DQ 2:23.99 Jones, Camille4  4

Blincoe, Lindsay DQ 2:52.11 Knuf, Emma3  5

10 36

Girls Dawson, Erin 2:14.44 2:34.34 Vogel, Sophie681 2

200 Edmondo, Megan 2:55.51 2:52.10 Hu, Valerie544 3

IM Kennedy, Mya DQ 3:01.75 Stevens, Grace3  5

Mosier-Wolf, Elzada DQ DQ Dyer, Lydia    

22 50

Girls Monroe, Brylee 27.74 26.90 Brady, Amelia862 1

50 Domingo, Jesse 31.91 28.51 Wyse, Madolyn526 3

Free Proulx, Hannah 33.80 28.70 Glover, Claire417 4

Windfeldt, Kate 34.20 29.17 Jones, Camille3 8 5

Perez, Andrea x34.87 x30.70 Nachtsheim, Anna  14 9

Osorio, Juliannee x35.80 x32.02 Cardillo, Camila  15 10

Ellis, Dawn x37.50 x32.72 Wheeler, Amanda  16 11

Choi, Hannah x43.50 x33.09 Moss, Dorothy  20 12

x33.45 Batcabe, Ibaia   13

x39.10 Long, Caroline   17

x41.12 Monzon, Nahyeli   18

x42.79 Roy, Victoria   19

31 70

Girls Kallas, Katrina 123.80 273.65 Caufield, Regan M853 1

137.50 Plecha, Delaney6  2

1 mtr     

36 84

Girls Monroe, Brylee 1:09.36 59.77 Hall, Blair862 1

100 Luke, Kaitlin 1:28.73  53  

Fly Maffett, Kassidy DQ     

47 92

Girls Edmondo, Megan 1:03.80 57.27 Trevithick, Claire853 1

100 Lightner, Sarah 1:12.20 59.29 Brady, Amelia635 2

Free Garcia, Abigail 1:26.32 1:05.23 Glover, Claire417 4

Garza, Kyah 1:29.85 1:17.45 Knuf, Emma2 8 6

x1:17.54 Batcabe, Ibaia   9

x1:18.08 Cardillo, Camila   10

x1:18.57 Wheeler, Amanda   11

x1:20.48 Moss, Dorothy   12

x1:32.35 Long, Caroline   13

x1:44.10 Roy, Victoria   14

56 112

Girls Rayos, Tiana 7:00.73 5:34.61 Schott, Emma844 1

500 Doughty, Sydney 7:26.14 6:01.74 Vogel, Sophie635 2

Free Marsh, Leah 7:37.97 6:31.20 Wyse, Madolyn526 3

Vertz, Skie 7:46.41  17  

66 131
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1908-Northwest-19-03-16-02-30 - 3/16/2019

Women Reed High School vs Reno High School

Reed High School Reno High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Jennings, Edmondo 1:50.75 1:47.11 Vogel, Trevithick1052 1

Monroe, Dawson Brady, Schott

200 Mosier-Wolf, Ellis 2:23.74 2:34.14 Knuf, Moss 33 4

Osorio, Maffett Monzon, Long

Relay Domingo, Luke DQ DQ Batcabe, Hu    

Kennedy, Blincoe Stevens, Glover

74 141

Girls Jennings, Mallory 1:07.26 1:00.79 Hall, Blair862 1

100 Lightner, Sarah 1:23.26 1:15.60 Nachtsheim, Anna544 3

Back Garza, Kyah 1:33.07 DQ Monzon, Nahyeli 35  

Choi, Hannah 2:11.28  26  

Romwall, Megan DQ     

89 154

Girls Dawson, Erin 1:09.70 1:17.91 Dyer, Lydia681 2

100 Domingo, Jesse 1:21.01 1:28.34 Stevens, Grace453 4

Breast Proulx, Hannah 1:31.74 1:29.67 Hu, Valerie326 5

Garcia, Abigail 1:51.79  17  

Windfeldt, Kate x1:52.62   8  

105 167

Girls Marsh, Garza 5:37.34 3:57.58 Dyer, Brady1033 1

Mosier-Wolf, Vertz Vogel, Hall

400 Kennedy, Lightner DQ 4:31.02 Nachtsheim, Glover5  2

Rayos, Blincoe Hu, Wyse

Relay     

108 182


